Team

Fanta Vier

Steven Schlee

US Play 1

Sportpark 2

3 Hiipfer und 1 Sack

Sportpark 1

Oppin IV

BSV Halle 96

The Hwaks

Oppin |

Moorkecker

Standort

MD

MD

MD

MD

MD

MD

HAL

HAL

HAL

HAL

HAL

Schlepptau Turnier 17.10.2008

Name

Fischer
Jung
Jung
Willecke

Schlee

Heunecke
Heunecke
Heunecke

Munter
Kubczyk
Klebert
Muschter

Linde
Miller
Graf3off
Kolcakov

Bosmann
Buchmann
Buchmann
SsanR

Martens
Franz
Rinke
Weber

Muller
Schmidt
John
Béttcher

Schmidt
Prinzing
Krahenbiel
Schmidt

Weberling
Kunze
Himmel
Schade

Austermann
Austermann
Kéhler
Schmidt

Schultheis
Piechott
Ebert

Ergebnislisten

Vorname Alter
Niels 32
Ronny 20
Lisa 4
Madleine 37
Steven 16
Laura-Marie 8
Philipp 9
Frank 40
Marco
Christopher
Sarah 11
Alexander 8
Patrick 31
Steven 14
Christian 16
Andre 13
Michael 45
Vivian 17
Dominik 13
Fritz 12
Sandra 27
Sebastian 16
Anne-Sophie 12
Vanessa 14
Frank 58
Felix 14
Rocky 15
Max 14
Norbert 50
Julia 16
Vanessa 14
Lisa 15
Torsten 18
Tobias 15
Philipp 15
Katharina 15
Heike 42
Anne 13
Sarah 13
Basti 13
Silvio 38
Niklas 13
Lukas 13
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110
134

59
156

125
19
50
81

128
159
92
44

159
180
51
67

125
121
209
163

116
121
73
71

190
90
91
81

268
120

88
155

185
137
136

84

136
139
68
99

181
105
113

147
115

60
158

182
55
40

147

157
149
84
38

182
185
82
59

142
150
165
158

136
151
75
81

173
115

90
133

205
121

99
145

189
103

75
111

188
115
79
75

193
86
114

96
126
82
175

115
31
35

129

150

93
44

143
169
a4
74

146
177
190
107

122
120

79

183
146
105
102

188
141
110
196

158
133

94
139

131
152

60
111

200
83
102

139
115
63
0

184
72
30

146

194

92
27

185
201
59
69

134
137
180
105

140
121
76
96

174
103
133

87

212
124

77
117

216
99
76

110

173
144
84
79

172
132
117

492 0
490 0
264 36
489 0
Teamsumme
606 12
177 36
155 36
503 0
Teamsumme
629 0
308 0
361 28
153 36
Teamsumme
669 0
735 28
236 16
269 28
Teamsumme
547 0
585 0
744 28
533 28
Teamsumme
514 0
513 12
323 28
327 28
Teamsumme
720 0
454 28
419 16
403 28
Teamsumme
873 0
506 12
374 28
613 12
Teamsumme
748 0
472 12
381 12
444 12
Teamsumme
628 0
550 28
291 28
364 28
Teamsumme
746 0
406 28
446 28

Spiel 1 Spiel 2 Spiel 3 Spiel4 Gesamt Bonus Gesamt

492
490
300
489

1771

618
213
191
503

1.525

629
308
389
189

1.515

669
763
252
297

1.981

547
585
772
561

2.465

514
525
351
355
1.745

720
482
435
431

2.068

873
518
402
625
2.418

748
484
393
456

2.081
628
578
319
392

1.917
746

434
474



Oppin 1l

Oppin I

HAL

HAL

Schlepptau Turnier 17.10.2008
Ergebnislisten

Schmidt Laura 13 121 157
Peters Dirk 45 181 192
Austermann Sophie 11 126 145
Gértner Rieka 13 44 72
Sander Sarah 12 104 117
Wagner Dorit a7 119 112
Wagner Christoph 14 109 120
Urban Lucas 13 96 89
Kaferstein Felix 14 55 85
[ Platz [Teamname [ Teamsumme

1 BSV Halle 96 2.418

2 Moorkecker 2.248

3 The Hawks 2.081

4 Oppin IV 2.068

5 Oppin Il 2.009

6 Sportpark 2 1.981

7 Oppin | 1.917

8 Oppin 11l 1.767

9 Sportpark 1 1.745

10 Steven Schlee 1.525
auBer Wertung 3 Hupfer und 1 Sack 2.465
auRBer Wertung Fanta Vier 1.771
auBBer Wertung US Play 1 1.515
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169

194
136

62
102

125
128
108

72

Legende:

119

152
112

66
120

135
130
123

7

566 28
Teamsumme
719 0
519 28
244 28
443 28
Teamsumme
491 0
487 28
416 28
289 28
Teamsumme

594 Icill

2.248

719
547
272
471

2.009

491
515
444
317

1.767

ohne Wertung
gewertet



